File
Name:
ACIDA

Created:
09.43
04/06/15

Data:
Original

Measuring
Mode:
Abs.

Scan
Speed:
Medium

Slit
Width:
2.0

Sampling
Interval:
1.0


No.
Wavelength
(nm.)
Abs.


1
328.00
0.376


2
285.00
0.666


3
274.00
0.904


4
224.00
3.215

File
Name:
NASICA

Created:
10.08
04/06/15

Data:
Original

Measuring
Mode:
Abs.

Scan
Speed:
Medium

Slit
Width:
2.0

Sampling
Interval:
1.0


No.
Wavelength
(nm.)
Abs.


1
346.00
0.635


2
282.00
1.312

